1
PRICELIST - COFFEE MACHINES AND GRINDERS
P R I C E L I S T
RELEASE DATE 01|07|2025
2
PRICELIST - COFFEE MACHINES AND GRINDERS
COFFEE MACHINES
BLACK EAGLE MAVERICK

Stainless Steel
Download the brochure to
discover how to order or
customize your Special
Edition Eagle One!
Special Edition
* Only back panel
BASE COLOR
8
PRICELIST - COFFEE MACHINES AND GRINDERS
Version Code Price (€)
NEO
2GR
MVAWERAVN302
9.785
2GR Steelux 10.195
3GR
MVAWERAVN303
11.230
3GR Steelux 11.640
Optional
Low or High groups
Led lights (at the bottom of each group) 2GR 190
3GR 255
Electrical cup warmer
2GR 290
3GR 375
Autopurge
2GR 210
3GR 320
Easy cream (Possibility for double wand) 590
Kit “cool touch” steam wand 105
RAL Special color request 500
HERITAGE customization (steelux with brass rear bands) 205
Telemetry ready (API service) 250
International certifi cate 75
After Sale
Rear eagle logo brass painted 06100308.OTV 45
Worktop Grid 2GR 100100202 60
3GR 100100203 80
Cup Stand 03001769       18
Upper cup holder kit 2GR KALZ0002          300
3GR KALZ0003          400
W
H
D
Heritage (optional)
Black
White
Stainless steel
Heritage (optional)
Stainless steel
SPECIFICATIONS
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Height
mm
Power
W
Net Weight
Kg
Steam
boiler
coff ee
boiler
2 Groups 825 650 416 6000 62 8 L 0,14 L
3 Groups 1055 650 416 7400 73 8 L 0,14 L
Download the brochure!
9

Stainless Steel
Download the brochure to
discover how to order or
customize your Special
Edition E1 Prima!
Special Edition
*only back panel
BASE COLOR
17
PRICELIST - COFFEE MACHINES AND GRINDERS
W
H
D
Width
mm (W)
Depth
mm (D)
Height
mm (H)
Touchscreen
display
Power
W
Net
weight (Kg)
Recipes
200 375 450 4,3” 1650 25 Up to 12
Black
White
SPECIFICATIONS
Version Code Price (€)
Volumetric 1GR MVAPB00VDG01 3.990
Optional
International certifi cate 75
After Sale
PURE BREW FILTER * KRFPB001 90
LARGE PURE BREW FILTER * KRFPB002 110
Naked Portafi lter KPFN0001 110
* Only for Purebrew+ Download the brochure!
18
PRICELIST - COFFEE MACHINES AND GRINDERS
W
H
D
Width
mm (W)
Depth
mm (D)
Height
mm (H)
Bean
Hopper (Kg)
Burrs
mm
Power
W
Net
weight (Kg)
Dosage
MY65 195 395 479 1,5 65 220 V / 600 W
110 V / 1200W
23,7 Timed
MYONE 195 395 479 1,5 75 220 V / 600 W
110 V / 1200W
23,7 Timed
MY75 195 395 479 1,5 75 220 V / 600 W
110 V / 1200W
23,8 Timed
MY75 HS (High Speed) 195 395 479 1,5 75 220 V / 600 W 23,8 Timed
MY85 195 395 479 1,5 85 220 V / 700 W
110 V / 750W
24,5 Timed
MYG75 195 395 479 1,5 75 220 V / 600 W